SOHU.COM LTD. ADR

SOHU.COM LTD. ADR

ISIN: US83410S1087

Overview

2024/05/17 22:00:00

Price
11.93 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.40% (-0.17)

US83410S1087
SOHU

Nasdaq

usb
Technology
Stock

0

S&P 500

11.75 USD (1,000)
12.21 USD (100)
12.00 USD

12.15 USD

11.91 USD

12.10 USD
12.059514 USD
21,710
261,814.81

328

WKN: 83410S108
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/03
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US83410S1087&ID_NOTATION=284734
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US83410S1087&ID_NOTATION=284734
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2bb5975e96cdd0fcd5962c12738c391b81eeb399d857c1e9467fc0e6c6204035&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=11039b1309a15315f&time=1716148097&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ea15e5ad31137ca5c46627796494ef0f8fdaf1e428d076f3952af8eb6211cb81&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=88f4c9373471cc0a8&time=1716148097&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a2345dbdcf2ac80cd36069140d5c7c3e28c117ccf57ce8e44d698690b81e5e6c&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=09af4795349982e1d&time=1716148097&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a6f5132d82c91f92af453268e102f3abaffccc0194342d975d68d84ea2dbb39a&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=56ad510502fdc72e8&time=1716148097&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=417c83e522b367c487d48f05cc75bf1c9124b4ccbae7ad6c11786930ba7e8ec1&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f0f3b99bd7119adcc&time=1716148097&tool=RSC

SOHU.COM LTD. ADR

Details

2024/05/17 22:00:00

Price
11.93 USD

Difference

General attributes

-1.40% (-0.17)

ISIN US83410S1087
Symbol SOHU
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 0
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 11.75 USD (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 12.21 USD (100)
Open 12.00 USD
High 12.15 USD
Low 11.91 USD
Close (prev. day) 12.10 USD
VWAP 12.059514 USD
Volume (pcs) 21,710
Trading volume 261,814.81
Number of trades 328
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +38.88% -4.33% -30.27%
Perf (abs.) +3.34 -0.54 -5.18
Beta 0.69 0.73 0.71
Volatility 38.21 39.68  48.20
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SOHU.COM LTD. ADR

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Vienna Stock 2024/05/ 17:32 11.20 EUR

Exchange 17

Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:02 11.00 EUR
17

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 21:59 10.90 EUR
17

Nasdaq 2024/05/ 22:00 11.93 USD
17

Munich 2024/05/ 08:07 11.10 EUR

12.15 USD (2024/05/17
8.79 USD (2024/02/29
12.72 USD (2023/08/03
7.80 USD (2023/11/30

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.26

0.00

11.95 USD (25,201
11.50 USD (28,234
10.32 USD (46,103

)
)
)
10.24 USD (53,345)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

1

328
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=284734
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229157821
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229157821
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386048
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7646313

SOHU.COM LTD. ADR

17

Berlin 2024/05/ 08:08 11.10 EUR 0.00 2
17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25444

SOHU.COM LTD. ADR

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

A |

———— —— — - —

S@HU.com

Contact Details
SOHU.COM

7 Jianguomen Nei Ave., Ste. 519, Tower 2
100005 Bright China Chang An Bldg. Beijing

Telefon: +86 - 106 - 510 - 2160
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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